© 2019 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 102819
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
Features and Benefits
•	 Mounts directly to post style battery terminal
•	 Consolidates multiple fuse holders and reduces wiring
•	 Rugged forged brass design stands up to heavy cables and

creep. The integrated isolation shell prevents current from
bypassing the fuse element.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION
BULK BOXED BLISTER PACK
FHZ00855 FHZ00855-BX FHZ00855-BP Fuse Holder Battery Mount ZCASE 1 Position + M10 Insulated Bolt
FHZ00856 FHZ00856-BX — Fuse Holder Battery Mount ZCASE 3 Position + M10 Insulated Bolt
FHZ00857 FHZ00857-BX — Fuse Holder Battery Mount ZCASE 2 Position + Post + M10 Insulated Bolt
1890010900 — — BMZF Replacement M10 Insulated Bolt Assembly - Required for system to operate
Fuses sold separately
FHZ00855
FHZ00857